PMD/N-
03/2014
-15 (2nd 
call 
PMD/N-
48/2013
-14) 

Widening & 

Strengthening of Road 

from Khakurda to 

Mohanpur under 

(RIDF – XIX) within 

Dantan –II  & 

Mohanpur Panchayat 

Samity area in the 

district of  Paschim 

Medinipur (24 k.m ) 

154917616.00 

(Fifteen crore 

forty nine lakh 

seventeen 

thousand  six 

hundred 

sixteen only  ) 

3000.00 

(Three 

thousand 

only ) 

3098360.00 

(Thirty lakh 

ninety eight 

thousand three 

hundred sixty 

only) 

9(Nine) Months 

(excluding Rainy 

season) 

Intending bidders may download tender documents from e-procurement portal of 
Govt. website www.wbprd.nic.in from 30.05.2014 at 15-00 Hours to 24.06.2014 upto 15.00 
Hours. The pre-qualification and bid documents duly filled in all respect should be submitted